
117

609
609

146

14
5,

14
6E,145,146

114
120

149,406

128
623

419

118

135

®

100

   
116

131
141

611

D

144

144

C,128

K
130

144

308

608

144
308
608

608
608x

308

608

116

419

617

435

    103,435

118

136623

D
126133

127,136,144

107,119 A,125

A,D,139,149
 406,409

112

113

112

D

133
133b

D,133107

133

1
4
4

127,136

127

144

113

112

112b

112b

A,125

A
,1

07
,1

25 119

126
136

134
406

107,119,139,142,

122
126
136
139
409
609

122,134
142,149

122
134
142
149

609

139,409

139122,126,139

,609

139b,409,609

139b

609x

617

117
,6

17

419

617b
623b

617

118

133,134

 
112,113
  126

145

100,133t,
134t

133,145,146,K

K,136,146

146
K

K
112
113
133
145
146

134 100,1
34

1
4
5
,6

1
0

610¿

134
114b,125,133

114

100

134

       ,115,116,131
139,141,149,611,615

C

115,615

E

146,E

118
145 115,615

115

615

615d

118

125,610

N,135
419,610

112,113

122 406,409

114,120

114,120

D
,K

,N
,

 139,149,406,409

135,144,419

14
4

107,119,609

127

327

12
5

135,419

134

126

127

327

A
D

126
133

120

120

K,E,122

E,122,142

K
142
144127

135
327

142

103
403
435

C,128127
135
435

327,403

32
712

6,
12

8

1
0
3
,4

3
5

103,403,435

E

136

1
0
3
,4

0
3

419

C
103126127327

135,403,435

103

135,136
136623

103j623

117
617g

K,118
,142

K,142

K,116,118,142,316

308,608

130k

130

K,144
K,130,144

A,142

105

104,105
128k,147
316

147

130
128

128,130,147m

147m

D,  141
147m
104

N,1
04,1

31

N,131

131c

611p

   118131141611

D
N,104,128,130,147

105

116,118

D,141

A,N
,128

   

145146

 A
    N

N,131

611

1
3
1
c

11
2

1
4
5

126,134

126 615

120

C

C

133n,134n

®

®

125,133,134

®

®

®

®

120o

308,608

403,409

11
7

               403,409,419

103,623

403

103
117

117,623

C,126,127
    135,136,327

Balonowa

G
u
b
iñ

sk
a

R
o

g
o

w
sk

a

W
aligórskiego

S
u
d
e
ck

a

O
polska

Olszewskiego

Swojczycka

Bacci

Opatowicka

Kasprowicza

Litewska

S
zew

czenki

Boles³awa Krzywoustego

B
rü

ck
ne

ra

a
re

lle
g
o

W
ys

zy
ñ
sk

ie
g
o

 pl. Dominikañski
Wróblewskiego

Dembowskiego

Mickiewicza

M
i³oszycka

Strachociñska

Sk³odowskiej-Curie

K
ow

alska

K
o
ch

a
n
o
w

sk
ie

g
o

K
ie

³czo
w

ska

Toruñska

S
o
³ty

so
w

ic
ka

Robotnicza

Strzegomska

Grabiszyñska

Z
a
p
o
ro

ska

In¿ynierska

Hallera

G
aj

ow
ic

ka

G
ra

bi
sz

yñ
sk

a

Kamienna

Krz
yc

ka

Œ
lê

¿n
a

B
e
yz

ym
a

P
o
w

st
. 
Œ

l¹
sk

ic
h

Swobodna

Koœciuszki

Krakowska

Armii Krajowej

Moœcickiego

N
yska

Buforowa

H
ubska

Kom
an

do
rs

ka

Œwieradowska

B
o

ro
w

sk
a

G
ro

ta
-R

o
w

e
ck

ie
g

o

Strachowskiego

ZwyciêskaKobierzycka

K
ar

ko
no

sk
a

Zabrodzka

Karm
elkowa

S
ol

sk
ie

go

Ostrowskiego

M
iñ

sk
a

K
le

ci
ñ
sk

a

Krzemieniecka

S
ta

n
is

³a
w

o
w

sk
a

Ostrowskiego

Têcz
owa

Lotnicza

¯ernicka

Skar¿yñskiego

M
et

al
ow

có
w

Hermanowska

Pilczycka

Kosmonautów

H
ut

ni
cz

a

¯m
igrodzka

Obornicka

Je
le
ni
og

ór
sk

a

B
ro

d
zk

a

G
³ów

na

G
ór

ni
cz

a

Popow
icka

Osobowicka

P
o
m

o
rs

ka

Dubois

D³uga

P
e³czyñska

M
ars

zo
wick

a

O
sobow

icka

Bezp
iecz

na

B
a
³ty

ck
a

¯
m

igrodzka

Broniewskiego

Drobnera

P
ia

st
o
w

sk
a

K
a
m

ie
ñ
sk

ie
g
o

Sienkiewicza

pl. Powstañców
Wielkopolskich

B
ardzka

B
uforow

a

B
ora-K

om
orow

skiego

Bieru
to

wsk
a

Kró
lewsk

a
Przedwioœnie

S
ta

ro
d
ê
b
o
w

a

Paw³owicka

M
aœlicka

        pl.
Grunwaldzki

Kazimierza  Wielkiego

Biskupin

D¹bie
145

146

122
139

149

®

A
K

®

11
4
,1

2
0
,

Armii Krajowej

114

Marszowice

Kozanów

KuŸniki

Skarbowców

Blacharska

Al. Piastów

PKS

O³taszyn

Oporów

Grabiszynek

Grabiszyn

Nowy
Dwór

G¹dów Ma³y

¯erniki

KuŸniki PKP

Z³otniki

Maœlice

Pilczyce

Muchobór
 Wielki

Muchobór 
 Ma³y

Mokra

Stab³owice

Dworzec
Nadodrze
   PKP

Mirków

Zakrzów

Kie³czów

Litewska

Piecowice

K³okoczyce

Paw³owice

So³tysowice

Kromera

pl. Dani³owskiego

Krzy¿anowice

Oœrodek
Rehabilitacji

Psary

Szymanów

Œwiniary

Rêdzin

Wilkszyn
Brzezina

¯ar

Ga³ów

Jarno³tów

Samotwór

Jerzmanów

Strachowice
(Port Lotniczy)

Zabrodzie

Bielany 
Wroc³awskie Œlêza

Klecina PKP

Klecina

Krzyki

Wojszycka

Park Pd.

Gaj

PKP

¯erniki Wroc³.
Œw. Katarzyna

Bieñkowice

Brochów
Tyska (zaj. X)

Mokry Dwór

Trestno

Opatowice

Bartoszowice Wojnów

Dobrzykowice

Kamieniec
Wroc³awski

Ksiê¿e Ma³e

Siechnice

Dw. Œwieb.

Kar³owice

Kowale

Psie Pole

Ró¿anka

Osobowice

Leœnica

Klecina

Os. Sobieskiego

Sêpolno

Polanowice

Klecina
Tarnogaj

Pracze
Odrzañskie

Janówek

Rêdziñska

112113

127144327

E,122,126,128

D,E,139,149

K
142
144

Dubois
Drobnera

m
o
sty P

o
m

o
rski

m
o
st U

n
iw

e
rsyte

cki

Miko³aja

Nowy Œwiat

pl. Legionów Podwale

Swobodna
Swobodna135,419

135,419

Pow
st

añ
có

w
 Œ

l.

Kom
an

do
rs

ka
125,135,419

125

A
D

Koœciuszki

Pi³sudskiego 112
113

K
o
³³¹

ta
ja

Podwale

D
w

o
rc

o
w

a

Grodzka

Ratusz

Sucha

D
K

N

122
406
409

C,128

144

E,122,142

114,120

pl.
Domini-kañski

Œ
w

id
ni

ck
a

419

PKP

A,D,139,149,406,409

A,D,139,149,406,409

 139,149,406,409

Ruska

K
ru

pn
ic

za

Kazimierza  Wielkiego

E,122,142

C,128

144

S
¹d

ow
a

K,E,122

®

40
3

103117403

Królewiecka

403,623

Pisarzowice

610s610

LEGENDA:
Linie zwyk³e
Linie pospieszne

kolor zielony oznacza pêtle
autobusów zwyklych

®

®

126133 ®

126
133

Cmentarz
.Kie³czów

131k,611

12
8

60
9

®

®

409

406

1
0
7
,1

1
9

409,609

4
1
9

P
o
d
w

a
le

A,119,125,136

A,125

D126

134

14
4

11
2b

,1
13

112b

112
113

K
112
113
136
146

®

K,136,146

K
136

145

146

610

D

D
126133

D,1
26 100,134

114

125,133

100,114,134

14
4

®
®

145,146 115,118,615

615d

C

1
3
1
K

A
N
128

A
116118130142316

®

®A
105

142

®
®

Koszarowa
- szpital

316

116,118,130,142,316

®

130

130
®

Centrostal
316 116,316

K
142

® ®
127,135,327

103,403,435

®®
®

E,122,142,
E,122,142

®

E,103,122,403,419

®

®

P
ilc

zy
ck

a
W

ej
he

ro
w

sk
a

K,
142

® ®

135144419

A
D

K
N

®
®

®
®

K
N

D
K

N
114

120

®

K
114

120
122

139
145

146
149

®
®

®
®

®

114,120,406,409

A,N,145,146,406,409

PKS

N,135,610

K
114

120
122

139
145

146
149

406
409

®
®

®

K
N

122
145

146
406

409

®
®

®
®

®
®

N ®

K
ar

ko
no

sk
a

107

327

N ®

117,617g
11

7

116

Ratyñ

104

D,E,K, N,122

® ®

E
122®

103

KOMUNIKACJA AUTOBUSOWA

C
h
o
ci

e
b
u
sk

a

13
6

136

W
iœniowa

136

136

Wyk. M.Sz.


	Strona 1

